Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
MPAI-B3150CM34A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number mpai-b3150cm34a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 6.80 kgs
Voltage 400 V
Measurement Range 150 - 450
Signal Type 24
Current 34 A
Signal Level 24 V
Description
Siłownik liniowy do ciężkich warunków pracy, ramka 83mm, skok 152.4mm, 460VAC, enkoder
absolutny wieloobrotowy 1024 SIN/COS, hamulec 24VDC